Single Family

Townhouses
Multi-Family Rental

Multi-Family Condominium

Additions and Remodeling

Accessory Buildings

Total

New Construction
Additions and Remodeling

Accessory Buildings

Total

New Construction

Additions and Remodeling

Accessory Buildings

Total

Fences, Signs, etc.

Total

Total Construction

Demolitions

Total

Total Permits
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Building Permits

City of West Des Moines, lowa
January - December 2008

140

97
10
2

241
24

17

123

364

33,188,783.00

(12) Transfers with 0
valuation

(223 Units)
(531 Units)

uht
(48) Pransfers with 0
valuation)

114,236,707.42

221,078,052.10

153,217,160.00

1,546,735.30

490,078,654.82

$
15,717,064.00
57,572,212.00
0
7,360,368.42
398,280.00
514
COMMERCIAL
$ 186,331,074.00
34,746,978.10
0
140
TAX EXEMPT
$ 145,892,785.00
7,289,375.00
35,000.00
13
MISCELLANEOUS
$ 1,546,735.30
364
1031
DEMOLITIONS
$ 20,000.00
8
1039

20,000.00

490,098,654.82




