Building Permits City of West Des Moines, Iowa January - December 2008

	Jani	uary - Dec	ember	2008		
Single Family	140		\$	33,188,783.00		(12) Transfers with 0 valuation
Townhouses	97	-	-	15,717,064.00		(223 Units)
Multi-Family Rental	10	-		57,572,212.00		(531 Units)
Multi-Family Condominium	2	-		0	-	(48) Transfers with 0 valuation)
Additions and Remodeling	241	-		7,360,368.42	-	,
Accessory Buildings	24	-		398,280.00		
Total		514				114,236,707.42
		COMME	RCIAL			
New Construction	17	=	\$	186,331,074.00		
Additions and Remodeling	123			34,746,978.10		
Accessory Buildings	0	-		0		
Total		140			\$	221,078,052.10
		TAX EXI	EMPT			
New Construction	5		\$	145,892,785.00		
Additions and Remodeling	7	50 20		7,289,375.00		
Accessory Buildings	1			35,000.00		
Total		13			\$_	153,217,160.00
	U	MISCELLA	NEOU	S		
Fences, Signs, etc.	364		\$	1,546,735.30		
Total		364			\$	1,546,735.30
Total Construction	9	1031			\$_	490,078,654.82
		DEMOLIT	IONS			
Demolitions	8		\$	20,000.00		
Total		8			\$	20,000.00
Total Permits	8	1039			\$	490,098,654.82